
4Tř -
—

W)

Ä

■

%

Gonteirts
Polly and the píxles 

An^el

The Hairy Bo^^ari 

The endless story 

Sniffer

Brave words indeed 

The baih assault 

The tooth fairy 

The Silly-Willies 

The magician’s assistant 

The fairy at the well 

The disobedient do^

Fairy Muff

Fairy Muff and the goggle monster 

The vinegar bottle woman 

The nose tree 

Crafty Herbert

T

14

18

21

24

30

35

41

48

54

62

65

68

П

81

86

93



л

m

é

i

f, f"

*

The little red Ken

Button nose

Nail soup

Dragon ttain

The princess and ttie pea

The squires bride

The king and his three children

The wind and the sun

The three wishes

The nightingale

Clever Millie

The lonely giant

The golden windows

The miller, his son and their donkey

Princess Tabatha s new trick

Silly McAdam

The giving tree

99

103

110

116

122

128

134

142

145

148

156

162

168

172

175

182

188


