## Contents

3	Polly and the pixies	7
	Angel	14
W	The Hairy Boggart	18
minim	The endless story	21
Tes	Sniffer	24
99	Brave words indeed	30
	The bath assault	35
	The tooth fairy	41
1	The Silly-Willies	48
3	The magician's assistant	54
	The fairy at the well	62
	The disobedient dog	65
**************************************	Fairy Nuff	68
0	Fairy Nuff and the goggle monster	74
	The vinegar bottle woman	81
0	The nose tree	86
0	Crafty Herbert	93

	The little red hen	99
1	Button nose	103
1	Nail soup	110
ANT.	Dragon train	116
•	The princess and the pea	122
-	The squire's bride	128
00	The king and his three children	134
8	The wind and the sun	142
-	The three wishes	145
P	The nightingale	148
	Clever Millie	156
	The lonely giant	162
	The golden windows	168
To the	The miller, his son and their donkey	172
A STATE OF THE STA	Princess Tabatha's new trick	175
32	Silly McAdam	182
	The giving tree	188